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LISTA DE SIEMBRAS INDIVIDUALES FEMENINO -41 ENTRIES
Seed # NAME
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331
301
332
319
320
335
307
327
302
308
333
315
321
303
328
341
316
311
312
329
334
339
309
323
310
336
324
325
317
330
313
304
305
306
322
337
338
340
318

326
314

MALDONADO KAROLAYN
ABRIL MARIA
RIVADENEIRA ZARAHY'S
MACAY EMILY
MEDRANDA VANNA
FLORES VALENTINA
VACA ANA

PAREDES JEYMI
MONJE SOFIA
TITUANA DOMENICA
REYES CAMILA

EZETA EMILLIE

PALMA DANNA
JARAMILLO RENATA
MONTENEGRO RACHEL
ROMERO CAROLINA
BONILLA SARA

OCHOA ELEANA
MINGA ISABELLA
GUERRERO DOMENICA
ROBALINO PAULA
PAQUI YORELY
SOBARZO ANNIE
SANCHEZ SOFIA
FERNANDEZ ODALIS
PANCHANA LAURA
YUMBLA MILAGROS
CARRENO KENDRA
MENDIETA GENESIS
BONILLA SOL
PERALTA LEILANY
PACHECO JOSELIN
BECERRA KORINA
CEDENO HILLARY
CEDENO NAELA

PITA CAMILA
RODRIGUEZ DAYRA
MEDINA LILIAN
SANCHEZ SOPHIA

OCHOA FIORELLA
PALTA MERITXEL

Assoc.
PI
AZ
PI
MB
MB
PZ
GY
NP
AZ
GY
PI
LR
MB
AZ
NP
ZC
LR
LJ
LJ
NP
PI
ZC
GY
MS
GY
SE
MS
MS
LR
NP
LJ
AZ
ES
ES
MB
SE
SE
ZC
LR

MS
LJ

RK Points
4434
3342
2639
2341
2165
1755
1736
1685
1670
1465
1351
1285
1249
1248
1240
1198
1195
1190
1178
1138
1121
1107
1104
1089
1066
1041
1031
1031
1026
1024
1022
1003
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

100

100
100

True information on 28/09/2023 at 09:54 hours
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Seed #
1 101
2 137
3 152
4 133
5 145
6 138
7 113
8 139
9 114
10 140
11 102
12 143
13 149
14 129
15 134
16 153
17 109
18 110
19 121
20 135
21 141
22 103
23 117
24 125
25 154
26 122
27 123
28 104
29 126
30 146
31 118
32 136
33 119
34 155
35 115
36 127
37 124
38 147
39 128
40 148
41 150
42 105
43 106

NAME

BALDEON MATIAS
VILLAVICENCIO BORIS
PEREZ JOSUE
CASTRO MATHIAS
PONCE KEVIN
MONTALVO JUAN
MORALES PABLO
ARCINIEGA MATEO
ROMERO ALEXIS
MOREANO JOSE
MURILLO MARTIN
PAREDES CRISTHIAN
BORBOR SEBASTIAN
CORDERO ALEJANDRO
PAGUAY WILSON
MEDINA ELIAS

LEON OLIVER
TASIPANTA RODRIGO
CASTRO SEBASTIAN
CABRERA CARLOS
FLORES JHON

MORA JOSTIN
PALADINES MATEO
MOREIRA ENDY
GONZALEZ JUAN
QUINTO MAURICIO
GARCIA SAULO
VELASCO ALEXANDER

SALDARRIAGA FERNANDO
VIDAL IZAN
CUEVA JUAN
AREVALO JULIAN
LALANGUI DAVE
SILVA DERECK
CARRION MATEO
VILLAMAR DIDIER
ORTEGA JOSTIN
CORREA MARTIN
LOPEZ HERNAN
TOBAR CARLOS
VILLON DOUGLAS
JAMA KENDAL
RODRIGUEZ IAN

Assoc.
AZ
PI
ZC
NP
SD
PI
GY
PI
GY
PI
AZ
Pz
SE
MS
NP
ZC
GL
GL
LR
NP
Pz
AZ
LJ
MB
ZC
LR
LR
AZ

MB
SD
LJ
NP
LJ
ZC
GY
MB
LR
SD
MB
SD
SE
ES
ES

RK Points
3189
3081
2401
2023
1780
1748
1587
1583
1550
1508

1464.8
1464
1446
1439
1334
1313
1299
1290
1244
1233
1211
1206
1192
1192
1190
1188
1179
1164

1154
1149
1135
1135
1107
1106
1092
1087
1081
1062
1055
1045
1024
1023
1010

True information on 28/09/2023 at 09:54 hours
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Seed #
44 142
45 116
46 151
47 107
48 108
49 111
50 112
51 120
52 130
53 131
54 132
55 144

NAME

CEVALLOS BENJAMIN
MONTENEGRO SNEYDER
CASTILLO JEREMY
MUNOZ RORY
ROSERO ERICK

RIVAS DERECK
NARANJO ISAAC
QUEVEDO TOMAS
BARROS ALEJANDRO
BARROS HENDRY
CHAVEZ JUAN
VILLAFUERTE WIMPER

Assoc.

Pz
GY
SE
ES
ES
GL
GL
LJ
MS
MS
MS
Pz

RK Points

1002
1000
1000
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

True information on 28/09/2023 at 09:54 hours



